
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, RAIPUR REGION 

 
DATE SHEET I PREBOARD 2025-26 

 

Date  Day  X XII 
20.11.2025 Thursday Maths Chemistry/B. Std./Geography 

21.11.2025 Friday ******** ******** 

22.11.2025 Saturday Social Science Physics/Accountancy/History 

23-11-2025 Sunday ******** ******** 

24-11-2025 Monday Science Maths/Political Science/ Sociology 

25-11-2025 Tuesday ******** Biology/Economics 

26-11-2025 Wednesday English English 

27-11-2025 Thursday ******** Physical Education/PAT/YOGA 

28-11-2025 Friday Hindi/Sanskrit ******** 

29-11-2025 Saturday Artificial Intelligence Hindi/Comp. Sc./Information Practices 

Note: 

1. Student should report in Vidyalaya at 08:30 AM 

2. Question Paper should be distributed at 08:45 AM 

3. 15 Mins time should be given for reading Question Paper 

4. Exam timing 09:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, RAIPUR REGION 
 

DATE SHEET II PREBOARD 2025-26 
 

Date  Day  X XII 
10.12.2025 Wednesday Science Physics/Accountancy/History 

11.12.2025 Thursday ******** ******** 

12.12.2025 Friday Social Science Chemistry/B. Std./Geography 

13.12.2025 Saturday ******** ******** 

14-12-2025 Sunday ******** ********  

15-12-2025 Monday Maths English 

16-12-2025 Tuesday ******** Maths/Political Science/ Sociology 

17-12-2025 Wednesday English Biology/Economics 

18-12-2025 Thursday ******** ******** 

19-12-2025 Friday Hindi/Sanskrit Hindi/Comp. Sc./Information Practices 

20-12-2025 Saturday Artificial Intelligence Physical Education/PAT/YOGA 

 

Note: 

   1. Student should report in Vidyalaya at 09:00 AM 

 2. Question Paper should be distributed at 09:15 AM 

 3. 15 Mins time should be given for reading Question Paper 

4. Exam timing 09:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

  


